U
ser’s M
anual
All information contained in these materials, including products and product specifications,
represents information on the product at the time of publication and is subject to change by
Renesas Electronics Corp. without notice. Please review the latest information published by
Renesas Electronics Corp. through various means, including the Renesas Electronics Corp.
website (http://www.renesas.com).

	Ordering Information
	Related Literature
	1. Functional Description
	2. Measurement Display Screen
	2.1 Data Collection Radio Box
	2.2 Graphing X and Y Axis Control
	2.3 Grid and X Labels Check Boxes
	2.4 Block Diagram and System Picture
	2.5 Measurement Display Menu Options
	2.5.1 File
	2.5.2 About
	2.5.3 ADC Options
	3. Software Information
	4. Design Considerations
	4.1 ISL28634 Instrumentation Amplifier
	4.2 ISL26104 24-Bit ADC
	4.3 ISL21090 (2.5V) Voltage Reference
	4.4 ISL21010 (3.3V) Voltage Reference
	4.5 ISL21010 (4.096V) Voltage Reference